
CENÍK PŘEPRAVY

PALETOVÝCH A KUSOVÝCH ZÁSILEK od 1.10.2021

ČESKÁ REPUBLIKA

KG celá

ČR

balík do 30 164

50 320

75 397

100 564

150 709

200 808

250 906

300 1005

350 1182

400 1325

450 1455

500 1584

600 1929

700 2240

800 2837

1000 3605

1500 4037

2000 5063

2500 5926

Ceny jsou uvedeny v Kč bez DPH 


